
FALL OUTDOOR CAPTAIN CONTACT LIST
2.5W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577378571 Cottonwood Club-Winson Winson, Katherine (2017134347) katiewinson28@gmail.com 801-403-7788

Kemp, Debra (2010604472) debrakemp6@gmail.com 801-231-6670

Goodro, Summer (2010724191) summergoodro15@yahoo.com 207-897-4204

Bleak, Angela (2010729165) ettafranco@gmail.com 801-473-7628

Peterson, Shauna (2010747135) shaunapete@comcast.net 801-557-7237

2577378619 Ogden-Brown Brown, Megan (11563023) mbrownfitness@yahoo.com 801-678-8657

2577377358 Red Ledges-Topp Topp, Michael (2010603492) michael.topp@redledges.com 302-397-7781

2577379572 So Jordan-Armstrong/Jensen Armstrong, Lisa (2010807267) alexals@hotmail.com 801-916-8631

Jensen, Camille (2017235821) missmurray2005@yahoo.com 801-750-2768

2577381661 Sports Mall-Smedley Smedley, Margaret (2010654138) maggiesmed@gmail.com 801-680-7858

Smith, Sue (2017185812) suemsmith@gmail.com 801-691-0608

Christensen, Melanie (2017282228) melaniegolf12@gmail.com 801-885-2137

Sudweeks, Anne (2010509414) anne.sudweeks@gmail.com 801-360-3618

Egbert, Lori (2010636316) loriegbert@hotmail.com 801-822-6003

2577380433 Wasatch Rec Center-Heywood Heywood, Wendy (2017249747) mamaheywood7@gmail.com 435-671-3340

3.0 A

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Sharples, Kelly (2010324768) kelly@thinktankcc.com 801-864-4711

Warren, Kristi (2010681132) nomrahjk@gmail.com 325-721-0873

2577378573 Cottonwood Club-Archer Archer, Shannon (2010708079) shannondfox@gmail.com 801-556-3236

2577378617 Ivory Ridge-Conlee Conlee, Stephanie (2005799773) sconlee414@aol.com 801-368-3738

Copeland, Yvonne-Michele (2010025373) yvonne.mcopeland@gmail.com 435-714-9098

Lydon, Jill (2010349745) jilllydon2@gmail.com 719-964-7395

2577377359 Red Ledges-Cannon Cannon, Suzette (2017176824) sixcannons@gmail.com 801-910-2703

2577377355 South Jordan-Taylor Taylor, Alena (2010662939) alenataylor1@gmail.com 801-815-6943

Parker, Kristi (2010653882) kriskristi@msn.com 801-628-4331

Stringham, Jennifer (2010624355) jenniferstringham@hotmail.com 801-358-9812

3.0 B

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577378579 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Handlon Handlon, Namrata (2000573667) nhandlon@gmail.com 801-867-5423

2577380227 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Harman Harman, Rebecca (2010608121) beckysue34@msn.com 801-809-8356

2577379072 Eagleridge-Farrell Farrell, Dawn (2005117925) dawn@ilovebastille.com 801-231-1583

2577378576 Ogden-Love Love, Sarah (2010695426) jsalove@gmail.com 801-425-9921

Dean, LaRae (2010354753) laraedean@gmail.com 801-577-4447

Criddle, Stacy (2010543390) bscriddle@msn.com 801-809-1008

Miller, Danna (2010749218) danna.miller@ymail.com 801-856-7625

Miller, Mauri (2010748467) ammiller96@yahoo.com 801-856-7625

2577377552 VASA-Madsen/Faux Madsen, Cyndi (11761229) cyndimadsen@gmail.com 801-722-9371

Faux, Sherston (2007935541) shfaux@yahoo.com 801-376-9119

3.5 A
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2577377551 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Leishman Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

2577378635 Eccles Tennis Center-Assemi Assemi, Shoeleh (2002732956) shoeleha@yahoo.com 385-242-5656

Willardson, Trista (2010697682) trista.willardson@yahoo.com 801-573-1339

Enloe, Sharlene (2010618819) sharlene.enloe@gmail.com 509-220-2476

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmsil.com 435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

Simmons, Kristy (2010237777) kjsimmons68@gmail.com 801-450-2631

Smith, SherRon (2005536274) ssmith0819@hotmail.com 801-635-7380

2577377555 Park City MARC-O'Brien/Massena

2577374963 So Jordan-Simmons/Smith

2577378948 Sports Mall-Miller/Miller

2577374962 Ivory Ridge-Willardson/Enloe

2577378613 VASA-Parker/Stringham

2577378624 South Jordan-Dean/Criddle

2577377560 Park City MARC-Copeland/Lydon

2577378655 VASA-Skap (Smith/Christensen)

2577374471 VASA-Sudweeks

2577379070 Eagleridge-Kemp/Goodro

2577377532 Ivory Ridge-Bleak

2577378623 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sharples



Harlan, Katrina (922777907) katrina.harlan@gmail.com 801-319-9296

Daniels, Denise (2002320246) denisedaniels32@gmail.com 801-787-8762

Mitchell, Kimberly (2010100414) kimmitchell1234@gmail.com 801-574-9035

Scharman, Robyn (2010059180) robynscharman@gmail.com 801-568-6935

2577379519 VASA-McGill McGill, Michelle (2010192060) mmcgill71@gmail.com 801-358-7177

3.5 B
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Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com 801-910-7203

Marshall, Connie (2004160652) smarshall1459@yahoo.com 860-995-9335

Longson, Juliette (2003865982) jclongson@gmail.com 801-440-6068

Mower, Nikki (2010314287) jnmower@gmail.com 801-541-3571

2577378974 Ivory Ridge-McDougal McDougal, Kris (2003695416) 1krismc@gmail.com 801-602-4505

Webb, Jennifer (922059845) amgwebb@hotmail.com 801-589-7985

Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com 801-726-8855

2577380251 Park City MARC-Kern Kern, Sue Ann (2003574715) sjkmom@comcast.net 435-659-6671

Neuberger, Angie (2010577548) angie@thelocalbook.com 435-668-2755

berg, mandy (2010454530) mandyjberg@yahoo.com 916-548-9563

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-815-6336

Mortensen, Deanna (2010188303) deannamortensen@msn.com 801-597-6471

King, Emily (2008820626) ekingart@gmail.com 801-529-7876

Wallace, Emily (2010728990) emilybrownart@gmail.com 801-244-3577

Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3787

Brown, Jessika (2005149174) jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801-870-8440

4.0 A
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2577378630 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Murray Murray, Leslie (2004369686) tyler.murray@alumni.duke.edu 801-755-2671

2577379105 Ivory Ridge-Langston Langston, Jen (2010407901) jenlangston15@gmail.com 801-319-4863

Gonzales, Julie (2010375891) julie.myers.gonzales@gmail.com 650-483-9839

Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) parkcitydeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

Rzepiejewski, Sharon (11227829) rzep@excite.com 435-615-1203

2577379514 SL Tennis-Pinsoneault/Ahrend Pinsoneault, Sara (10965528) seault@yahoo.com 774-254-2668

Ahrend, Lisa (1180180108) lisaahrend@icloud.com 801-580-0612

Affleck, Kristel (2006761096) theafflecks@hotmail.com 801-633-6754

Kasteler, Tiffany (11596059) tiffk5@comcast.net 801-231-3749

2577378621 Sports Mall-Johnson Johnson, Regina (2010303613) rlj1988@gmail.com 801-712-8450

Guzzo, Jill (2010443192) jill.guzzo@me.com 801-404-0429

Olson, Tiffany (2010478799) tiffolsons@gmail.com 801-361-9143

4.0 B

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577378628 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Trentman Trentman, Ann (2000596047) ann.trentman@yahoo.com 801-363-2217

Paddock, Heather (2003289853) heather@thepaddock.org 801-499-7094

Olsen, Jessica (2010531984) deewgoods7@msn.com 801-633-3644

2577378550 Ivory Ridge-Fairbanks Fairbanks, Jana (2008742848) jfair03@yahoo.com 801-358-4496

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Brooks, Renae (922732196) brooks.renae@gmail.com 206-778-3301

Hronek, Ann (2005658618) anniehronek@hotmail.com 435-671-8816

Tagge, Stephanie (922394522) s.tagge@comcast.net 801-455-5017

2577378963 Sports Mall-Knight Knight, Susan (11512057) susieknight1@hotmail.com 801-718-3420

2577378961 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-310-0271

Allen, Kaori (2003782403) kaoriallen@gmail.com 801-319-2847

2577378636 VASA-Blackhurst/Allen

2577379078 Eagleridge-Paddock/Olsen

2577378645 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Brooks

2577377361 Red Ledges-Hronek/Tagge

2577378964 Sports Mall-Affleck/Kasteler

2577377554 VASA-Guzzo/Olson

2577377367 Park City MARC-Gonzales/Utgaard

2577374116 Park City MARC-Leigh

2577378914 Salt Lake Tennis-Cracroft/Mortensen

2577378556 Shepard Park-King/Wallace

2577378960 Sports Mall-Romney/Brown

2577379074 Eagleridge-Longson/Mower

2577379001 Ogden-Webb/Cox

2577377362 Red Ledges-Neuberger

2577378957 Sports Mall-Mitchell/Scharman

2577377365 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Salmon/Marshall

2577378616 Spanish Fork-Harlan/Daniels


